TALLINNA TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI Il etapp

Tallinna Spordihall

TN 60 m tokkejooks

O©CoOoO~NOOA,WNE

. Tahti Alver 4.12.94

. Grete Anton 27.09.94

. Karit Kaljusto 7.07.95

. Jekaterina Borsuk 13.09.94

. Betty Vainkula 6.03.94

. Helina Reinfeldt 21.06.94

. Anastasia Starovoitova 5.10.95
. Heidi Tiik 30.06.94

. Linda Veski

. Anna Pettri 8.07.94

. Olga Khodoreva 10.10.94

. Vasilina Savinova 13.03.94
. Raili Parn 12.03.95

. Britta Kiviking 9.11.94

. Kristiin Vink 6.04.94

. Kristin Raidloo 94

. Heleriin Adelberg 30.07.95
. Roosa-Maria Sonajalg16.12.94
. Laura Parts 24.03.94

. Katlin Heinroos

. Helena Maistlik

. Reelika Kask 2.01.95

. Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.95

. Miina Vilo 15.03.95

. Daiana Vassiljeva 21.11.94
. Britta Kalgan 16.04.94

. Karoliina Pertel 10.04.94

. Valeria Demidova 22.11.94
. Sandra Reivik

. Anna Babilo 19.02.94

. Veronica Zaro 16.11.94

. Helena Sulengo 18.02.95

. Laura Meremaa

. Kristi M&nnamets 22.06.94
. Gertrud Saks 9.07.94

. Kristiin Helisalu 2.07.95

. Gretel-Marie Siimar 29.06.95
. Carmen Koiduste 12.05.95
. Mirjam Kundla 3.04.95

. Vanessa Reitel 7.03.96

. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97

. Kristina Kovaljova 21.12.94
. Laura Humonen 23.01.96

. Anette Kriisa 9.04.96

. Siret Viidakas 96

. Laura Smolski 14.08.96

TN kaugus

1. Helina Reinfelt 19.11.94

2. Tahti Alver 4.12.94

3. Aleksandra Tsetsohho 11.01.94

Ndmme

Leksi 44/IWG
Audentes

E. Noole KJK

SK Pirita/Maardu G
Tall. Uhisg./Kalev
Tall. Saksa G

Leksi 44

Maardu G
Raekaare G
Liivalaia G/NOmme

Ndmme

Audentes

KSG

Tall. Reaalk

Tall. Kalev

Tall. Saksa G

Tall. Saksa G

Liivalaia G /INGmme
Tall. Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Reaalk

Lasnaméae G /Tall. Kalev
Ndmme

Ndmme

Lasnaméae G /Tall. Kalev
Tall. Saksa G

SK Pirita/Mahtra G
Tall. Reaalk/ Tall. Kalev
Tall Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Saksa G

Tall. Inglise K /N6mme
Vanalinna HK

KSG

Tall. Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Tall Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
KSG

KSG

Paekaare G

KSG

Tall Inglise K

Tall. Inglise K

KSG

Ndmme
Audentes

15. veebruar 2006. a.

10,30 10,16
10,74 10,63
10,94 10,83
10,97 10,94
11,15
11,38
11,48
11,49
11,60
11,85
11,95
12,14
12,22
12,23
12,24
12,24
13,34
12,36
12,43
12,55
12,58
12,60
12,80
12,81
12,88
12,91
13,04
13,15
13,41
13,62
13,75
13,86
13,89
13,89
14,00
14,05
14,23
14,66
14,70
14,80
14,89
14,89
15,01
15,07
15,25
16,43

4.35
4.30
414



4. Grete Anton 27.09.94

5. Betty Vainkila 11.03.94
6. Laura Parts 24.03.94

7. Kristin Raidloo 94

8. Anna Pettri 8.07.94

9. Olga Khodoreva 10.10.94

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
. Anette Kriisa 9.04.96
48.
49,
50.
51.

47

Karit Kaljusto 7.07.95

Anett Kislov 94

Jekaterina Borsuk 13.09.94
Raili Parn 12.03.95

Heidi Tiik 30.06.94

Linda Veski

Veronica Zaro 16.11.94
Anastasia Starovoitova 5.10.95
Reelika Kask 2.01.95

Gertrud Aarna 14.04.95
Kétlin Heinloos

Britta Kiviking 16.05.94

Diana Vassiljeva 21.11.94
Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.95
Roose-Maria S6najalg 15.12.91
Helena Sulengo 18.02.95
Helena Mdistlik
Kristima-Mirjam Villand 11.03.95
Vasilina Savinova 13.03.94
Valeria Demidova 22.11.94
Kristina Kovaljova 21.12.94
Anna Babilova 19.02.94
Laura Meremaa

Gerda Kiik 15.02.96

Brit Maria Tael 3.09.95
Kelly-Claudia Kimmer 1.05.95
Vanessa Reitel 7.03.96
Karoliina Pertel 10.04.94
Carmen Koiduste 12.05.95
Kristina Randveer 19.06.94
Inger-Helen Daub 6.03.97
Gretel-Marie Siimar 29.06.95
Mirjam Kundla 3.04.95
Sandra Reivik

Gertrud Saks 9.07.94

Laura Humonen 23.01.96
Kristi Mannamets 22.06.94

Laura Smolski 14.08.96
Siret Viidakas 30.09.96
Merilin Laas 21.08.95

Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97

TV 60 m tokkejooks

1. Laura Maasik 5.10.93

2. Kris-Loreen Leol

3. Jekaterina Istsenko 2.07.93
4. Meril Sarap 4.02.92

5. Kart Kukk 4.03.92

6. Mari-Liis Pakats 27.02.92

Leksi 44 /IIWG

Tall. Kalev
Audentes
Leksi 44
Maardu G
Audentes

Pirita Majandusg/Tall. Kalev

E. Noole KJK

Liivalaia G/NOmme

Tall Uhisg/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Saksa G

Tall. Reaalk./Tall. Kalev
Sk Pirita/MaarduG
Liivalaia G/NOmme

E. Noole KJK

Tall. Saksa G

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Saksa G

SK Liider

Paekaare G

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Paekaare G

SK Pirita /Mahtra G
Tall. Saksa G

Saue G

Tall. Reaalk

SK Kivilind

KSG

Tall. Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
Merivalja G/ Némme
SK Liider

Tall. Reaalk

Tall. Reaalk

Tall. Saksa G
Vanalinna HK

KSG

Tall. Inglise K /N6mme
TIK/NdGmme

KSG

TIK/NdGmme

SK Kivilind

KSG

Nomme

Tall. Saksa G
Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Pelgulinna G/N6mme
Tall. Tehnikag

TIK /Tall. Kalev

4.19
4.16
3.94
3.94
3.94
3.81
3.78
3.78
3.73
3.72
3.70
3.69
3.67
3.64
3.60
3.60
3.56
3.52
3.50
3.48
3.47
3.45
341
3.38
3.38
3.32
3.28
3.22
3.20
3.17
3.14
3.12
3.04
3.04
3.01
2.99
2.94
2.93
2.93
2.88
2.88
2.74
2.68
2.54
2.43
2.42
2.40
2.36

10,65
10,66
11,03
10,89
11,07
11,16

10,33
10,61
10,76
11,67



7. Kelly Lepik 4.02.92

8. Kaidi Soiela 12.04.92

9. Helin Meier 20.04.92

10. Helena Heno 18.10.92

11. Gerli Gritsenko 29.12.93
12. Kristel Lilliorg 93

13. Olga Petrova 27.01.93

14. Merilin lital 30.09.92

15. Marge Maidla 21.06.93

16. Afag Gusseizade

17. Kirke Roste m 92

18. Carmen Erala 10.09.93

19. Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.92
20. Katrin Liimets

21. Kaisa Lindstrom

22. Maria Metsaorg 23.01.93
23. Anastassia Moissjenkova 14.05.93
24. Lilith Vilipus 28.12.92

25. Kairet Juhkam

TV kuul

. Kart Kukk 4.03.92

. Olga Petrova 27.01.93

. Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.92
. Natalja Bulanikova 16.03.93
. Mari-Liis Pakats 27.02.92

. Siiri Karjus 26.02.92

. Jekaterina Istsenko 2.07.93
. Triinu Kand 93

. Kaily Enno 29.11.93

10. Saskia Susi 21.02.92

11. Kertu Pihlapuu 8.07.92

12. Kairet Juhkam

13. Kris-Loreen Leol

14. Anna Haritonova 10.11.93
15. Jekaterina Nesterova 1.10.92

O©CoO~NOUDWNE

TV kbrgus

1. Olga Petrova 27.01.93

2. Kart Kukk 4.03.92

3. Jekaterina Istsenko 2.07.93

Katre Eenpdllu 6.03.93

5. Triin Roomet 93

6. Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.92

7. Stiina Kandelin 13.07.93

8. Kris-Loreen Leol

9. Kairet Juhkam

10. Josefine Vaher-Vahter 27.01.93

11. Mari-Liis Pakats 27.02.92

12. Killu Leet 5.07.93
Mari-Liis Medar 10.05.93

14. Kaidi Soiela 12.04.92

15. Triinu Kand 93
Katrin Liimets

17. Laura Maasik 5.10.93
Saskia Susi 21.02.92

Augentes
V-Oisméae G/ Tall. Kalev
Ndmme

Audentes

Linnamé&e Vene L

E. Noole KJK

Ndmme

Tall. Saksa G

SK Schnelli /Tall. Uldg
E. Noole KJK
Audentes

Tall. Saksa G

GAG

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Audentes
Tall. Saksa G

Tall. Tehnikag
Linnaméae Vebe L
Audentes

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
TIK/Tall. Kalev

Tall. Tehnikag
Lasnaméae G /Tall. Kalev
SchnellifTall. Uldg
Kalamaja PK/Tall. Kalev
Tall. Uhisg/Tall. Kalev
GAG /Tall. Kalev

Tall Saksa G

Tall. Saksa G

Leksi 44/KSG
Prantsuse L

Linnamé&e Vene L
Tall. Tehnikag
Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Kadrioru SG

Nomme

Audentes

Audentes

Tall. Saksa G

Tall. Saksa G
Lillekila G

TIK

Prantsuse L

Nomme

V-Oismae G
SchnellifTall. Uldg
Tall. Saksa G
Ndmme

Tall. Kalev /Tall.Uhisg

11,17
11,22
11,26
11,58
11,63
11,64
11,66
11,67
11,68
11,89
12,03
12,49
12,77
12,80
12,86
13,11
15,04
15,77
DNF

10.21
9.00
7.88
7.19
7.18
7.00
7.00
6.89
6.83
6.73
6.24
6.19
6.18
6.03
5.19

1.50
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25



19.
20.
21.

22

23.
24.
25.
26.

Simone Peterson 18.09.93
Jaqueline Jarv 20.03.93
Lilith Vilipus 28.12.92

. Anna Haritonova 10.11.93
Piret Lauk 15.04.93
Marge Maidla 21.06.93

Kristina Meos 28.10.93

PN 60 m tokkejooks

O©COoO~NOUDWNPE

11
12

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

. Mauri Levandi 3.12.94
. Brandon Teder

. Sten Uustalu 16.11.94
. Kaspar Parn 13.07.94

. Pavel Setko 3.03.95

. Joonas Vahar 26.06.94
. Sven Nuutmann

. Marco Linno 25.07.95

. Indrek Mets 94

10. Andreus Kazlauskas 23.03.94

.Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94
. Johann Mirka 24.04.95
Aare Viilver 9.02.95

Igor BBakardzijev 8.06.94
Sander Vitsur 18.08.95
Karl Paaru 23.04.95
Sander Tiitso 12.04.94
Paul Talve 28.06.95
Daniel Ehandi 94

Kaspar Tammearu 10.01.95
Mart Hakkinen 8.03.95
Mihkel Leib 27.03.96
Aleksandr Korner 18.02.95
Viktor Ukolov 28.09.94
Silver Ambur 27.02.95
Klenn Heinmae 4.04.95
Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96
Martin Saarevali 25.07.94
Mart Mustkivi 2.04.94
Markus Prual 29.04.96
Ranel Parna

Sven Sakson 95

Roland Lepp 17.04.94
Gaute Nurme 16.05.95

Aurel Hints

Rico Reile 2.02.94

Ott Johann Post 4.09.97
Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95
Eduard Ulevain 4.02.97
Kristjan Koll 3.06.95
Marko Sams 2.01.95
Karl-Erik Lett 14.10.96
Hendrik Vellamaa 18.03.

Anastassia Moissejenkova 14.05.93

Ergo-Franse Viimsalu 16.01.95

Ndmme

Rocca AL Mare Kool
Audentes

Leksi 44/KSG
Pelgulinna G

Ndmme

Lasnaméae G/ Tall. Kalev
Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev

Tall. Saksa G

TWG/Tall. Kalev

Tall. Juudi G

TWG/Tall. Kalev
Merivélja K/E. Noole KIK

Audentes
LasnamaeG/Tall. Kalev
Leksi 44

Audentes

KSG

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Audentes

Audentes

SK Kivilind
Uhisg/Nomme
Reaalk/Tall. Kalev

Uhisg/Némme
Audentes

Juhkentali G

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
KSG

Tall. Uldg

Audentes

SK Schnelli/Tall. Uldg
Tall. Saksa G

SK Schnelli/ Tall. Uldg
Tall. Kalevi TWG
KSG

Uhisg/NGmme

Tall. Saksa G

Tall. Uldg

KSG

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Audentes

Tall. Reaalk

1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10

10,66 10,46
10,80 10,62
11,05 10,89
10,65 11,56
11,12
11,15
11,18
11,30
11,31
11,47
11,62
11,70
11,70
11,73
11,83
11,95
12,00
12,03
12,07
12,09
12,13
12,24
12,27
12,27
12,34
12,57
12,62
12,67
12,75
12,91
12.97
13.24
13,27
13,42
13,45
13,60
13,60
13,78
13,97
14,31
14,50
16,01
17,01
DNF



PN kaugus

O©CO~NOOOTA~WNE

25.

26

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

. Pavel Setko 3.03.95

. Sven Nuutmann

. Johann Mirka 24.04.95
. Kaspar Parn 13.07.94

. Kristo Paiba 26.10.94

. Joonas Vahar 26.05.94
. Indrek Mets 94

. Sten Uustalu 16.11.94
. Priit Trink 2.04.94

. Mauri Levandi 3.12.94

. Karl Paaru 23.03.95

. Marco Linno 25.07.95

. Sander Lootus 31.08.95

. Sander Tiitso 12.04.94

. Mart Mustkivi 2.04.94

. lgor Bakardzijev 8.06.94

. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96

. Aleksandr Kornev 18.02.95
. Andreus Kazlauskas 23.03.94
. Paul Talve 28.06. 95

. Aare Viilver 9.02.95

. Edvin Nodzak 29.08.94

. Brandon Teder

. Breth Bachmann 13.11. 96
Aleksander Lapin 11.02.95
.Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96
Sander Vitsur 18.08.95
Mihkel Peets 15.12.94
Sven Olters

Markus Prual 29.04.96
Viktor Ukolov 28.09.94
Eduard Ulevain 4.02.97
Silver Ambur 27.02.95
Daniel Ehandi 94

Roland Lepp

Henri Riisma 14.11.94
Marko Sams 2.01.95
Kristjan Koll 3.06.95

Mart Hakkinen 8.03.695
Gaute Nurmse 16.05.95
Klenn Heinmae 4.04.95
Hendrik Vellamaa 18.036.95
Rando Simson 27.09.95
Karl-Eri Lett 14.10.96
Karmo Kupits 26.08.96
Anreas Rips 17.08.95

. Aurel Hints aksa G

Rico Reile 2.02.94

Ranner Alloja 20.08.95
Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95
Ott Johann Post 4.09.97
Martin Saarevali 25.07.94
Sander Somelar 11.04.95
Siim-Tanel Ténisson 14.01.95
Hendrik Randvere 26.05.96

Tall. Juudi G

E. Noole KJK
Audentes

TWG/Tall. Kalev

E. Noole KJK/Laagna G
TWG/Tall. Kalev
Audentes

Audentes
Audentes

Reaalk/SK Liider
SK Kivilind

LasnamaeG/Tall. Kalev
Audentes

Juhkentali G

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Uhisg/Némme

KSG

Maardu G

Tall. Saksa G

SK Liider

Tall. Kalev /TWG
Audentes

Audentes

SK Kivilind

Laagna G/E. Noole KIJK
SchnellifTall. Uldg
Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev
Leksi 44

KSG

Redaalkool

Liider

Audentes
Uhisg/N6mme
KSG

Tall. Uldg
Tall. Reaalk
SK Kivilind

SK Liider
SK Liider
Tall. S

Uhisg/NGmme
Leksi 44
KSG

SK Liider
SK Liider
Merivalja/Némme

4.45
4.42
4.34
4.28
4.20
4.14
4.13
4.11
4.06
4.04
4.02
4.01
4.00
3.98
3.86
3.85
3.82
3.81
3.80
3.80
3.79
3.76
3.74
3.72
3.71
3.70
3.69
3.67
3.66
3.63
3.61
3.57
3.54
3.44
3.43
341
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.36
3.34
3.34
3.33
3.33
3.30
3.24
3.23
3.21
3.21
3.20
3.20
3.16
3.14
3.11
3.08



56. Sven Sakson 95

57. Joonas Sang 25.05.95

58. henri eelmaa 23.08. 96

59. Ergo-Frans Viimsalu 16.01.95
60. Gustav Poroson 13.07.95

61. Sander Sipelgas 17.01.77

62. Hannes Urbla 13.11.96

63. Erki Rist 22.10.95

PN teivas

1. Pavel Setko 3.03.95

2. Aleksei Danilevski 16.021.94
3. Aare Viilver 9.02.95

4. Gaute Nurmse 16.05.95

5. Silver Ambur 27.02695

PV 60 m tokkejooks

. Mikk Mihkel Nurges

. Rainer Meema 1.03.93

. Valeri Poddevalin 25.03.92

. Daniel Hendrikson

. Juri Gavrilov 11.05.93

. Kuldar Sirelbu 3.03.93

. Martin Kosso 22.10.92

. Karl Anton Rinaldo 22.08.92
. Dmitri Rjabets 13.08.93

10. Marko Pahklamé&gi

11. Vladimir Gavronski 22.04.93
12. Andrus Lomp 7.09.93

13. Ragnar Lembinen 25.09.93

O©CoO~NOUA, WNE

PV teivas

1. Anri Mulin 21.10.92

2. Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.92

3. Martin Kosso 22.10.92
Rainer Meema 1.03.93

5. Martin Vahher 16.05.92

PV kuul

1. Jako-Siim Eensalu 22.04.93
2. Danil Samohvalov 18.03.92
3. Taniel Ormus

4. Karl Anton Rinaldo 22.08.92
5. Risto Kullerkupp
6. Melari Vainola
7. Dmitri Rjabets 13.08.93

8. Marko Pahklaméagi

9. Valeri Poddevalin 25.03.92
10. Priit Pajuma

Peakohtunik M. Miss
Sekretar K. Seinberg

SchnellifTall. Uldg

SK Liider
Uhisg/N6mme
SK Liider
SK Liider
SK Liider
SK Liider

Tall. Juudi G
Leksi 44
KSG

KSG

KSG

Rocca al Mare
Mahtra G
Tall. Saksa G
Leksi 44

E. Noole KJK
KSG

SK Kivilind
Lasnamae G
Tall. Saksa G
Lasnamae G
Audentes
Audentes

SK Kivilind
Rocca al Mare
KSG

Rocca al Mare

Schnelli /Tall. Uldg

Prantsuse L
Maardu G
Tall. Saksa G
SK Kivilind
Tall. Saksa G
Tall. Saksa G
Lasnamae G
Tall. Saksa G
Mahtra G
Tall. Saksa G

3.08
3.02
3.02
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.68

2.40
2.00
1.60
1.50
1.40

9,80 9,64
10,52 10,27
10,79 10,70
11,10 10,84
11,10
11,33
11,47
11,50
11,61
12,65
13,13
13,16
13,89

2.60
2.50
2.30
2.30
2.10

12,48
9.23
9,11
7,93
7.63
6.64
6.24
5.61
5.58
5.39



